STATE OF KANSAS

SENATE CHAMBER

MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **SB 295**, as amended by Senate Committee, on page 8, in line 27, by striking "the" and inserting "all"; also in line 27, by striking "year" and inserting "years"; in line 28, by striking all after "received"; by striking all in line 29; in line 30, by striking all before "established" and inserting "under either the Overland Park, Kansas police department retirement plan or the Overland Park, Kansas fire department retirement plan, both as"

Senator
